		N FIITUS COMPA			
2950.1 <sup>- 140</sup>	All of the second second second				
XMUN ALE A GROW JAM	EN BY THISE PRESENTS, That		Vol.maj	Pag <u>e S</u>	
A produce flate couldant	le granter, for the consideration HEER and JENHIFER L. SCH	hereinafter stated, to ETR.T husband and	grantor paid by	hereinafter o	alled
the godenne, cloes he	very grant, bargain, sell and convergences, with the tenements, heredi	ry unto the said grantee	and grantee's heirs,	successors and as	igns,
rituated in the Cos	ity of <u>KLAHATH</u> and IDIT A WHICH IS HADB A P	State of Oregon, desc	cribed as follows, to		
	i. (110 g) Binsul ( )			and it: actor of Sector states	
	In Charles De La de L				
st: st.ten	MOUNTAIN	TITLE CO			
laws and regulation	it will not alkne use of the propen t. Before signing or accepting this	s instrument, the perso	on acquiring fee title	n of applicable land to the property si	d use
	opriate city or county planning of				
And said gramme	Hold the same unto the said gn whereby covenants to and with said fee simple and the above grante	d grantee and grantee's	heirs, successors a		intor
	lose apparent upon the la		exc	ept those of deed	that
grandor will warran and demands of all	and furever defend the said pren persons whomsoever, except those	nises and every part an se claiming under the	nd parcel thereof as above described en	ainst the lawful cl	
	per grudentien puid fer this.				W2
INTEREST CONTRACTOR FRANKLING	(NERH RUICHCCCRACEDCOX DASAW	CULUX REAL IN CONTRACT OF	nin choonen dine	orsista sultino i e	
changes shall be be	is deed and where the context so field to make the provisions here	of apply equally to co	proventions and to	individuals.	Z
if a corporate grant	vof, the gravitor has executed this v, it has caused its name to be s	s instrument this <u>171</u> igned and seal affixed	by its officers, dul	v authorized therei	o by
inder of its board of the second of the second of the second second second second second second second second s		<u>Dudm</u>	ames Bournan	nan I	
County ofKL		$-\frac{u}{2}$			
Personally appea	red the chove named				OMI
GORDON JAMES	BOMMAN				ANA A
	ged the foregoing instrument				
is be nis	volumeary act and deed.	STATE OF OREGON, C			
State Poll	Sicher Oregon prion expires: 6/8/92	The foregoing	instrument was ackn	owledged before me	this 👘
- NOT AND COMM	ction expires: 6/8/92	president, secreta	and by ry of		
AUBLIC		<u>,                                     </u>		國國的 计算机 化合物管理	
OF OF		Notary Public for Orego Wy commission expires:	r <u></u>		AL)
GORDON JAMES			STATE OF OREGO		
	en e		County of		55.
JEFTREY B. SC	EER and JERNIPER L. SCHE	<b>53</b>	I certify that th received for record	e within instrument	
KLAPATH PALLU	CR 97601		day of at o'clock	M., and recor	ded
지 않는 것이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 같이 않는 것이 같이 많이 많이 많이 많이 많이 했다. 말했다. 말했다. 말했다. 말했다. 말했다. 말했다. 말했다.	EER and JENNIFER L. SCHEI	FOR	in book o file/reel_number	n pageo	r.as — ·
	XINI 4199 Hilyard			said county. nd and seal of Co	onty
	NAVIE. ALLINESS. EP	] /	/affixed.		
JEFTREY E. SC LITERATENEE	EER and JIBNIFER L. SCHER	<b>1</b> /		Recording Off	
		+ /	By	Der Mannend Main Hart Ha	
	MOUNTAIN	TITLE COMPANY			
	MOUNTAIN				

NORNAND THREAMAND

## EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

is straight

## 9495

12

 ${\cal A}_{p}$ - -3**-**--3-2<sup>1</sup>--3-2<sup>1</sup>--3--

n XT 0

~~?? . สูบริ

A tract of land in the SE1/4 SE1/4 of Section 3, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point North 1 degree 14' West 30 feet and South 89 degrees 26' West 30 feet form the Southeast corner of said Section 3; thence South 89 degrees 26' West 120 feet to a point; thence North 1 degree 14' West 125 feet to a point; thence North 89 degrees 26' East 120 feet to a point; thence South 1 degree 14' East 125 feet to the point of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM the Northerly 12 feet conveyed by Deed recorded in Volume M77, page 626, Microfilm Records of Klamath County, Oregon.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for record at requ	est of Mountain Title Co the	<u>20th</u>	day
of May	A.D., 19 91 at 1:22 o'clock P.M., and duly recorded in	Vol	,
	of Deeds on Page9494		
	Evelyn Biehn _ County Cler	K .	
FEE \$33.00	By Doulene Mueles	addre	

ېږي دي. در که 

ومراجع يتحقيقه والإيرانية

de gard

ત્ર તેઓ